
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUNE 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

5 (Unit 4B) 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 13.1a 

 13.1b 

 13.2 

  
Class 
4A Test 
Deadline 

 Class    

12 (Unit 4B) 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 13.3 

 13.4 

 13.5 

  Class 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Class    

19 (Unit 5A) 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 A.4a 

 10.1 

 10.2 

 10.3  
Class 
4B Test 
Deadline 

 Class    

26 (Unit 5A) 27 28 29 30 1 2 

 10.4 

 10.5 
  Class  Class    
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MAY 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

   First 
Class 

 Class    

15 (Unit 4A) 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 12.1a 

 12.1b 

 12.1c 

 12.2  Class 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Class    

22 (Unit 4A) 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 12.3a 

 12.3b 

 12.4a 

 12.4b  Class  Class    

29 (Unit 4A) 30 31 1 2 3 4 

 12.5 

 12.6 

 12.7 

  
No 
Class 
(WSU 
Closed) 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Class    

 

JULY 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

3 (Unit 5B) 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 14.1 

 14.2 

 14.3a 

 14.3b 

 14.4 

 14.5 
 

No 
Class 
(WSU 
Closed) 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Class 
5A Test 
Deadline 

   

10 (Unit 5B) 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 14.6 

 15.1 

 15.2 

 15.3 

 A.10 
 Class  Class    

17 (Final Exam Reviews) 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 Review #1 

 Review #2 

Class 
5B Test 
Deadline 

 Class    

24 (Final Exam Reviews) 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 Review #3 

 Review #4 
 Class 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Final 
Exam 
(9-11 a.m.) 

   

 


