DEV 0990 - Deadline Dates

Summer 2016

MAY							
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	5at	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
	First Class		Class				
15 (Unit 4A)	16	17	18	19	20	21	
□ 12.1a □ 12.1b □ 12.2 □ 12.1c	Class	Math Center Hours (9-Noon)	Class				
22 (Unit 4A)	23	24	25	26	27	28	
□ 12.3a □ 12.3b □ 12.4b □ 12.4a	Class		Class				
29 (Unit 4A)	30	31	1	2	3	4	
□ 12.5 □ 12.6 □ 12.7	No Class (WSU Closed)	Math Center Hours (9-Noon)	Class				

JUNE							
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	
5 (Unit 4B)	6	7	8	9	10	11	
□ 13.1a □ 13.1b □ 13.2	Class 4A Test Deadline		Class				
12 (Unit 4B)	13	14	15	16	17	18	
□ 13.3 □ 13.4 □ 13.5	Class	Math Center Hours (9-Noon)	Class				
19 (Unit 5A)	20	21	22	23	24	25	
□ A.4a □ 10.1 □ 10.3 □ 10.2	Class 4B Test Deadline		Class				
26 (Unit 5A)	27	28	29	30	1	2	
□ 10.4 □ 10.5	Class		Class				

JULY							
Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	
3 (Unit 5B)	4	5	6	7	8	9	
□ 14.1 □ 14.3b □ 14.2 □ 14.4 □ 14.3a □ 14.5	No Class (wsu Closed)	Math Center Hours (9-Noon)	Class 5A Test Deadline				
10 (Unit 5B)	11	12	13	14	15	16	
□ 14.6 □ 15.1 □ 15.2 □ A.10	Class		Class				
17 (Final Exam Reviews)	18	19	20	21	22	23	
□ Review #1 □ Review #2	Class 5B Test Deadline		Class				
24 (Final Exam Reviews)	25	26	27	28	29	30	
□ Review #3 □ Review #4	Class	Math Center Hours (9-Noon)	Final Exam (9-11 a.m.)				

DEV 0990

Summer 2016 Deadline Dates

This term, you will have both Sunday and test deadlines.

- \bullet By 11:59 p.m. each Sunday, you must have achieved certify in all the lessons for that week and/or earned 80% on a review.
- Tests must be passed by 5 p.m. on their deadline dates.



- ullet You will be granted 2 Sunday extensions and 1 test extension for the entire term
- 1. Hawkes will let you access lessons late but will automatically assess a late penalty so that I can tell when you complete lessons.

 2. If you are late completing any weekly lessons, you will have until the following Sunday to complete both your late lessons and the
- lessons assigned for the current week.

 3. If you are late passing a test, you will be granted a 1-week extension.
- Failure to complete more than 2 Sunday deadlines or pass more than 1 test by its deadline date terminates participation and will
 result in a grade of U unless the course is dropped. Always consult your advisor before dropping a class as it may affect financial aid, eligibility, housing, etc.

Done: 🗹	Sunday Deadlines		Done: 🗹	Test Deadlines	
	May 15 th	4A: 12.1a, 12.1b, 12.1c, 12.2			
	May 22 nd	4A: 12.3a, 12.3b, 12.4a, 12.4b		4A: June 6 th	
	May 29 th	4A: 12.5, 12.6, 12.7	1		
	June 5 th	4B: 13.1a, 13.1b, 13.2		4B: June 20 th	
	June 12 th	4B: 13.3, 13.4, 13.5	1 -	+D. Julie 20	
	June 19 th	5A: A.4a, 10.1, 10.2, 10.3		5A: July 6 th	
	June 26 th	5A: 10.4, 10.5		JA. July 0	
	July 3 rd	5B: 14.1, 14.2, 14.3a, 14.3b, 14.4, 14.5		5B: July 18 th	
	July 10 th	5B: 14.6, 15.1, 15.2, 15.3, A.10			
	July 17 th	Final Exam Reviews #1 and 2		Final Exam:	
	July 24th	Final Exam Reviews #3 and 4	ן ם	July 27th (9-11 a.m.)	